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

closets. Each apartment also has a linen closet and a coat closet. 

Flooring: Each apartment has hardwood floors. 

Parking: For 1 Br units:1st car free, 1st additional car $50/mo. 2 Br & 3 Br units: 1st and 2nd car free, 3rd car 
$50.00/mo., additional vehicles after that $100 each per month. Owner of the cars must be on the 
lease to get permits. 24 Hour visitor parking available for $10.00 daily. Additional parking 
unassigned. The lot is equipped with security lighting. 

Pets:  Up to 2 cats allowed, no fees. No dogs allowed.  

Patio/Deck: Each apartment has an outdoor patio or deck. 

Basement/Attic: The apartments do not have a basement or an attic. 

Backyard: The apartments do not have backyards or a common green. 

Recreation: Tennis court and playground. A swimming pool, with Yearly Membership fee. Tenants are not 

required to join. 

 
Proximity to shopping/services/public transportation: 
Services can be accessed on foot or by car and are within one mile of Countryside. 
 
Accommodations for people with disabilities: 
People with disabilities can be accommodated by handicapped parking spaces, depressed curbs, ramps, units on one 
level, wide doorways, and special bathrooms with wide doors and lowered sinks.  Some apartments are designed to be 
handicap accessible.    
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Franklin Boulevard Commons 
Franklin Township 
 
Contact: RPM Development Group 

Attn: Leasing Office, 863 Somerset St, Somerset, NJ 08873  
Phone: (973) 744-5410 ext. 154 Fax: (732) 543-7499 

 
Developer: RPM Development Group 
 
This complex has a total of 66 affordable units.  

 

Type of 
Unit 

1 BR 
Very 
Low 

1 BR 
Low 

1 BR 
Mod. 

2 BR 
Very 
Low 

2 BR 
Low 

2 BR 
Mod 

3 BR 
Very 
Low 

3 BR 
Low 

3 BR 
Mod. 

# Units 1 1 1 4 22 16 2 11 8 

Sq. Ft. 694 694 694 890 890 890 1,153 1,153 1,153 

*Waiting list is currently closed*  
 
To Apply: Visit www.franklinblvdcommons.com to download the pre-application and mailed to the 

address above or fax it to 732-543-7499 
 
Rent:  Rent will be determined upon availability.  Call RPM Development Group for current rental rates. 
 
Security/Deposit: One and a half month’s rent is required as a security deposit.   
 
Utilities: Hot/cold water and sewer charges are included in the monthly rent. Tenants must pay for their own 

gas, electricity and heat.   
 
Maintenance:  24/7 On-site maintenance. 
 
Appliances: Each unit comes with stainless steel appliances in the kitchen. 
 
Kitchen: Kitchens are new with stainless steel appliances, dishwashers and dark brown cabinets. 
 
Bathrooms: 1 and 2 bedrooms each have one bathroom, 3 bedrooms have 1 ½ bathrooms. 
Closets/ 
Storage: Each apartment has a standard-sized closet in the bedroom, as well as a coat closet, linen closet and 

storage closet 
 
Flooring: Hardwood flooring in living area.  
 
Parking: Underground and above ground parking available to residents. 
 
Pets:  Pets are not permitted. 
 
Patio/Deck: None 
 
Basement/Attic: None 
 
Backyard: None 
 
Proximity to shopping/services/public transportation: 
Shopping, services and public transportation can be accessed on foot or by car and are approximately one mile away.  
 
Accommodations for people with disabilities: 
Apartments are wheelchair accessible. 

 
 
 
Last updated August 2022; no response from entity.  

http://www.franklinblvdcommons.com/
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Grove at Somerset(Avalon)  
500 Bristol Boulevard, Somerset, NJ 08873 
 

 
Contact:  Community, Grants, Planning & Housing (CGP&H) 
   Phone: 609-664-2769 ext. 5 Email: homes@cgph.net 
Developer:  Avalon Bay 
 
This complex has 58 Affordable Rentals units.  There are studios, 1, 2 and 3 bedroom apartments. All units are Very 
Low and Moderate income units.  There are no Low income units.   
 
 
To apply:  Visit www.affordablehomesnewjersey.com to fill a pre-application online, then you will receive 

an email requesting you to complete a profile. 
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